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October Boardings Comparison of Commercial Service Airports

October 
2023

October 
2022

October 
2021

October 
2020

October 
2019

October 
2018

October 
2016

October 
2017

October 
2015

October 
2014

Difference 
2023/2022

% Change

Bismarck 23,963 21,510 19,089 12,617 26,756 24,743 21,971 24,791 24,177 23,491 2,453 11.40%
Devils Lake 714 665 651 317 627 633 476 497 472 339 49 7.37%
Dickinson 1,978 2,131 2,052 841 2,107 2,198 1,702 1,417 3,524 5,832 (153) -7.18%
Fargo 43,332 39,578 38,873 19,591 39,968 35,847 32,394 33,292 33,319 36,633 3,754 9.49%
Grand Forks 8,292 8,868 7,339 3,897 9,889 10,364 9,650 10,341 12,853 12,021 (576) -6.50%
Jamestown 946 926 1,215 429 896 804 1,042 991 782 489 20 2.16%
Minot 13,220 12,804 11,949 7,845 14,589 12,341 12,162 12,763 15,881 19,699 416 3.25%
Williston 8,932 8,138 5,780 2,037 7,408 6,761 6,174 5,859 7,958 11,509 794 9.76%

6,757 7.14%101,377 94,620 86,948 47,574 102,240 93,691 85,571 89,951 98,966 110,013TOTALS

97,739

3,638

90,898

3,722

83,030

3,918

45,987

1,587

98,610

3,630

90,056

3,635

82,351

3,220

87,046

2,905

94,188

4,778

103,353

6,660

Commercial (BIS-
FAR-GFK-MOT-WIL)

Regional (DVL-DIK-
JMS)

6,841 7.53%

(84) -2.26%
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YTD Boardings Comparison of Commercial Service Airports

Through October

YTD 2023 YTD 2022 YTD 2021 YTD 2020 YTD 2019 YTD 2018 YTD 2016YTD 2017 YTD 2015 YTD 2014 Difference
 

% Change

Bismarck 213,407 202,260 174,264 124,565 256,507 231,487 226,820 221,855 197,784 11,147 5.51%213,477

Devils Lake 6,579 5,777 5,278 3,201 5,731 5,472 5,581 5,273 1,780 802 13.88%3,791

Dickinson 19,807 18,148 13,627 9,572 19,465 18,392 15,331 13,709 48,457 1,659 9.14%36,869

Fargo 428,145 373,888 321,348 200,922 387,489 350,085 327,329 329,687 377,322 54,257 14.51%365,562

Grand Forks 77,398 72,247 55,730 39,139 95,303 92,207 94,527 106,949 118,067 5,151 7.13%118,827

Jamestown 8,656 9,603 8,936 4,652 9,191 10,050 10,890 9,351 2,216 (947) -9.86%6,397

Minot 118,000 115,223 101,006 69,507 136,657 125,385 118,730 126,657 183,019 2,777 2.41%152,452

Williston 65,481 54,606 35,819 27,310 73,616 61,031 56,733 56,706 97,600 10,875 19.92%92,386

85,721 10.06%937,473 851,752 716,008 478,868 983,959 894,109 855,941 870,187 989,761 1,026,245TOTALS

902,431

35,042

818,224

33,528

688,167

27,841

461,443

17,425

949,572

34,387

860,195

33,914

824,139

31,802

841,854

28,333

942,704

47,057

973,792

52,453

Commercial (BIS-
FAR-GFK-MOT-WIL)

Regional (DVL-DIK-
JMS)

84,207 10.29%

1,514 4.52%



North Dakota Airline Passenger Boarding Trends

(2019 - 2023)
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